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All Catholic Conference and Tri-County Championships
11/6/2005- Hosted by Belen Jesuit

Armando del Valle
Gabriel Loret de Mola
Carlos Garcia-Velez
Max Echarte

Patrick Walkington
Pablo Alvarez
Sebastian O

Branden Martinez
Paul George

. Elliot Clemente

. Nicholas Ruiz

. Dominick Cabrera
. Sanders Payne

. Andrew Shaheen
. Daniel Diaz de la Rocha
. Mike Bengochea

. Michael Chisena

. Moises Perez

. Brix Gomez

. Johnny Sessa

. Andres Fernandez
. Quinn Berry

. Alex Lopez

. Rafael Tua

. Patrick Cabrera

. Kevin Cress

. Adam Zahoran

. Joey Villen

. Austin Christie

. Stefano Natalie

. Marco Coppo

. Mark Trelles

. Francisco Malvar

. Enrique Comas

. Jorge Riera

. Matthew Wiedmeier
. Sean Hamel

. Patrick McCain

. Michael Vazquez

. Kevin Calienes

. Stephen Watkins

Varsity Boys

Lourdes
Belen Jesuit
Belen Jesuit
Belen Jesuit
St. John Neumann
Belen Jesuit
St. Kevin
Belen Jesuit
Sts. Peter and Paul
Belen Jesuit
Belen Blue
St. Theresa
St. David
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Kevin
St. Theresa
Lourdes
Belen Blue
St. David
St. Kevin
St. Clare

St. Theresa
Belen Blue
St. Theresa
St. David
Holy Rosary
St. Louis

St. Kevin
Belen Blue
St. Kevin
St. Kevin
Belen Blue
Belen Blue
Belen Blue
Our Lady of the Lakes
St. Louis

St. Hugh
St. Timothy
St. Brendan
Epiphany

11:07
11:35
11:49
11:54
11:59
12:07
12:13
12:14
12:21
12:24
12:37
12:41
12:46
12:51
12:58
13:07
13:10
13:10
13:14
13:16
13:20
13:23
13:24
13:24
13:26
13:29
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:38
13:50
13:56
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:20
14:32
14:40
14:42
14:45



42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Victoria Moas
Chris Orbe
Francisco Navarrete
Daniel Doyle
Oliver Moll
Gabriel Fernandez
Joey Vazquez
Rafael Restrepo
Marco Garcia
Rafael Moas

Joey Labelle
Andy Canas

John Markkaldaul
Brenden Thorton
Eddy Averhoff
Nick Acosta
Patrick Griffin
Anthony Cruz
Miguel Caldera
Michael Rosello
George Casey
Marc Briz

Victor Santana
Adrian Quinta
Carlos Santiesteban
Jimmy Villena
Sean Thraikill
Eric Alvarez
Tucker Schick
Christian Lobello
Alexander Cabili
Joey Dorn

Noah Hamel
Chris Cabrera
Sean Bucheck
George Abreut
Greg Calmin
Alex Grosso

Sean Kunkel
Orlando Ballate

Epiphany

Sts. Peter and Paul
Holy Rosary

St. David

St. David

Our Lady of the Lakes
St. Timothy

Our Lady of the Lakes
Holy Rosary
Epiphany

St. Louis

Our Lady of the Lakes
St. Louis

St. Timothy

Sts. Peter and Paul
Our Lady of the Lakes
Lourdes

Our Lady of the Lakes
Lourdes

Holy Rosary

St. John Neumann

St. Michael

Our Lady of the Lakes
Sts. Peter and Paul

St. Brendan

St. Louis

Epiphany

St. Michael

St. David

St. David

Holy Rosary

St. David

Holy Rosary

St. Michael

St. Clare

St. Michael

St. Louis

St. Timothy

Lourdes

Holy Rosary

14:48
14:49
14:52
14:54
15:08
15:10
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:26
15:40
15:43
15:47
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:55
16:00
16:19
16:28
16:32
16:36
16:37
16:46
16:48
17:16
17:26
17:33
17:39
17:42
18:29
18:48
18:49
19:07
19:10
20:32
20:33
22:56
23:40



Team Results:
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Belen Jesuit

St. Theresa

St. Kevin

Belen Blue

St. David

Lourdes

St. Louis

Our Lady of the Lakes
Holy Rosary

23

81

104
117
150
217
238
242
256



